FIRST NAME

CUTTER

JON

GREG

DON

AUSTIN

DUSTYN

DUSTYN

JARRED

CASEY

GREG

BRIAN

ALAINA

BRAD

BRANDON

JON

BRAD

STEVE

CRAIG

LANCE

JOHN

OWEN

ALLEN

BROCK

ETHAN

MASON

BROCK

LEVI

ARIEL

SAMUEL

JOVI-TY

DILLON

ALAN
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LAST NAME

HOFFMAN

COLTON

REMLEY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HILKERT

FRY

ADAMS, JR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ADAMS, JR

HASSINGER

WRIGHT

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BROUSE

SHIVELY

RICHARD

BILGER

EWING

COLTON

EWING

RICHARD

ULMER

SPIGELMYER

TROXELL

HILKERT

BEAVER

BROUSE

RISHEL

FISHER

FISHER

RISHEL

LANDIS

BOYER

RADEL

WRIGHT

KLINE

HASSINGER
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BEAVER COMMUNITY FAIR 2022
September 22, 2022
LIGHT WEIGHT FARM TRACTOR PULL

Results for

002) 5,500 Ibs. Farm Stock Pace.xilsm

CITY

RICHFIELD

CANTON

BENTON

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

WINFIELD

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

BEAVERTOWN

MILLMONT

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

CANTON

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

TURBOTVILLE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

MIFFLINBURG

NEW COLUMBIA

NEW COLUMBIA

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

YEAR

1950

1938

1952

1956

1948

1947

1950

1938

1951

1958

1948

1948

1956

1949

1947

1953

1962

1942

1946

MAKE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

OLIVER

MASSEY HARRIS

OLIVER

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

CASE

CASE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

CASE

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

MODEL

44-6

G

77

880

G

1330

55

SUPER 88

555

SUPER 77

88

560

744

44

400

444-6

cc

44-6

G

460

SUPER 88

DC

400

88

60

460

SUPER 77

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

400

196.98

FIRST ROUND

Payout BEAVER Points

VEHICLE NAME FEET n..::?.:...,
CUTTIN IT CLOSE 306.62 1 $75.00
305.53 2 $60.00
303.80 3 $50.00
299.48 4 $40.00
298.10 5 $30.00
295.72 6 $20.00
294.06 7 $20.00
293.66 8 $0.00
290.67 9 $0.00
289.38 10 $0.00
281.59 1 $0.00
279.73 12 $0.00
277.43 13 $0.00
276.54 14 $0.00
274.44 15 $0.00
273.11 16 $0.00
270.56 17 $0.00
270.44 18 $0.00
270.24 19 $0.00
269.71 20 $0.00
266.97 21 $0.00
266.81 22 $0.00
266.44 23 $0.00
266.12 24 $0.00
258.41 25 $0.00
256.67 26 $0.00
250.73 27 $0.00
JUST IN CASE 232.36 28 $0.00
232.24 29 $0.00
229.01 30 $0.00
PROBLEM CHILD 222.22 31 $0.00
201.99 32 $0.00
200.58 33 $0.00
187.98 34 $0.00
181.48 35 $0.00
122.16 36 $0.00
24.51 37 $0.00
R. Hegg ller, Sr., C

200

195

190

185

180

175

170

165

160

155

150

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

20

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

45

40

35

30

25

20
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